

3rd and Final A/C Bill

Nf work - construction & maintenance
na work from Magon
pipal tree tin raba to
Dalit tola Bhami
under M.M.E.S.V.

Agency - Sri Vinod Kr Thaker

Ag. no - 203 BD / 2018-19

Ag. value - 26,69,283/-

Date of start - 23.11.2018

Date of completion - 22.5.19

Actual date of completion - 03.5.19

in the measurement

Nil

Continuation

S. B.
25.08.19
S.B.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST-</u>					
(1/1) construction of					
retaining pillars -					
do. as per sketch.					
Qty - 2.000 V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 1898.13/each =					3796-
2/2) clearing and grubbing					
of road land - do -					
as per sketch.					
Qty. 0.1495 hl. V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 48731.58/hl =					7285-
3/3) Excavation for road					
work - do. as per					
sketch.					
Qty. 16.50 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-16					
@ Rs 7256/m ³ =					1197-
4/6) construction of sub-					
grade with material					
do. as per sketch.					
Qty. 127.574 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 148.45/m ³ =					18938-
5/5) construction of emb.					
ment with material					
do. as per sketch.					
Qty. 283.00 m ³ V.T.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 129.04/m ³ =					36518-

C.R. 67734-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	PD	67734=
(6/7)	construction of C.S.C.				
	with edge graded				
	material - do - as per				
	book - 8/10.				
Qty.	95.015 m ³	V.T.M.B.	P-16		
	@ Rs 2988.33/m ³				283936=
(7/8)	for W.B.M. gr - 111 -				
	do as per book - 8/10.				
Qty.	117.999 m ³	V.T.M.B.	P-16		
	@ Rs 3644.24/m ³				430017=
(8/9)	construction of 4m.				
	reinforced with down				
	p.c.c. masonry work				
	do as per book - 8/10.				
Qty.	251.4993	V.T.M.B.	P-16		
	@ Rs 7397.10/m ³				1860297=
(9/11)	Kilometer stone				
	ordinary K.M. stone				
	(Purchase) - do -				
	done as per book - 8/10.				
Qty.	1.0 m	V.T.M.B.	P-17		
	@ Rs 2496.12/m				2496=
(10/12)	K.M. stone				
	250 m stone piece				
Qty.	2.0 m	V.T.M.B.	P-17		
	@ Rs 625.34/each				1251=

C.O. 2645731=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	-	2645731
11/13)	P11K F/P	Typical Mm.			
	G.S.Y.	Sign board			
	-do-	as per sect. 8b.			
Qty. 4.0 m.	V.T.M.B.P.	17			
	@	9741.79/m			38967
12/14)	Recto. substructure				
	traffic sign board				
	-do-	as per sect. 8b.			
Qty. 2.0 m.	V.T.M.B.P.	17			
	@	1695.22/m			3391
13/15)	600mm side curb				
Qty. 2.0 m.	V.T.M.B.P.	17			
	@	1759.33/m			3519
14/16)	600mm x 450 Recto.				
	-do-	as per sect. 8b.			
Qty. 2.0 m.	V.T.M.B.P.	18			
	@	1752.79/m			3506
15/17)	Elwin excavation for				
	structure - do - do				
	as per sect. 8b.				
Qty. 25.02 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	18			
	@	254.55/m ³			6475
16/18)	Typ 'B' (1st class)				
	Bedding - do - as per				
Qty. 2.13 m ³	V.T.M.B.P.	18			
	@	383.64/m ³			817

C.O. 2702707

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/19)	P12	P.C.C	m ¹⁶	in band	
- do -	as per	tech.	8k.		
Qty. 1.62 m ³	V.T.	m.B.	P-18		
@ Rs. 6818.34/m ³					34265
18/20	H/W	in B.L.W	in G.M.		
(1:4) - do - as per					
tech. 8k.					
Qty. 14.02 m ³	V.T.	m.B.	P-18		
@ Rs. 5987.45/m ³					83944
19/21)	P12	laying R.C.C.	pipe		
- do - as per					
tech. 8k.					
Qty. 7.5m.	V.T.	m.B.	P-18		
@ Rs. 1518.78/m					11331
20/22)	Plastering	with C.M.			
(1:4) on B.L.W - do					
as per tech. 8k.					
Qty. 23.77 m ²	V.T.	m.B.	P-19		
@ Rs. 1735.47/m ²					42665
Total Rs. 2811734					
As per Agreement 10% Retain - @ 281173 =					
Sum : 253056					
Deduct previous pay - @ 2178172					
T.A. 352389					
CP					
25/5/19					
25.08.19					
S.E.					
Continued					